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CONCAVE UNIT A CONVEX UNIT B LINEAR UNIT C

DIMENSIONS:

                 SEZIONE A-A

NIBBLER

COSTUMIZATIONS:

HL L

straight-line
collection

curved design
collection

costumizable
back height

DESIGN ANTONIO PICIULO

FEET:
h 2

61

2 - high resilience polyurethane                      

4 - PVC feet.

1980s, Nibbler turned into a versatile sofa that is perfect 

available in a great variety of measures and colors, can be 

adheres to its rounded edges and enhances the sinuosity of 
the snake shape.

https://adrenalina.it/nibbler/

www.designitaly.com customercare@designitaly.com
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SUGGESTED CONFIGURATIONS:
MODULARITÀ/MODULARITY

COMPOSIZIONI/COMPOSITIONS

A B C
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482 1106 1496.5
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336
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940

299

541

341

541
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690

395.5

400

693

541541
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B 6 X A
3 X B

M 2 X A
2 X B
3 X C

R 2 X A
4 X C

S 2 X A
7 X C

T 2 X A
4 X B
8 X C

N 1 X A
1 X B
4 X C

Q 4 X A
4 X B
1 X C

G 4 X A
1 X C

H 4 X A
3 X C

I 8 X A
2 X C

L 4 X A
4 X C

A 4 X A
2 X B

F 4 X C

C 4 X A D 8 X B E 7 X A

575

823

O 2 X A
2 X B
5 X C

400

P 4 X A
4 X B
1 X C
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TECHNICAL DETAILS:
Removable cover: NO                        kg            m3          mts         

NIBBLER CONCAVE UNIT A                   30             1.39            6.60                   
NIBBLER CONVEX UNIT B                     30             1.39            6.60                   
NIBBLER LINEAR UNIT C                        31             1.27            6.60

NIBBLER           20            0.89           4.40x1 mtl
20            0.89           4.40x1 mtc

SUGGESTED FABRICS:

NIBBLERDESIGN ANTONIO PICIULO

https://adrenalina.it/nibbler/

Europost 2Luna/Z CS Fenice SprintPolaris Pro Happy Parasol 100Lemming 29500

The bielastic coatings adhere perfectly to the product.

www.designitaly.com customercare@designitaly.com
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155 141

MOD. CONCAVO A MOD. CONVESSO B MOD. LINEARE C

DIMENSIONI:

PIEDI:

                 SEZIONE A-A

PERSONALIZZAZIONI:

HL L

sviluppo
lineare

sviluppo
curvo

altezza 
variabile

h 2

40

155

84

107

61

1 - ® 100 gr;
2 - 

DESIGN ANTONIO PICIULO NIBBLER

www.designitaly.com customercare@designitaly.com
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COMBINAZIONI SUGGERITE:MODULARITÀ/MODULARITY

COMPOSIZIONI/COMPOSITIONS
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B 6 X A
3 X B

M 2 X A
2 X B
3 X C
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4 X C
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T 2 X A
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